DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

SOUTHELLA GARAGE LIMITED

SOUTHEND ASSOCIATION OF VOLUNTARY
SERVICES

SOUTHEND ASSOCIATION OF VOLUNTARY
SERVICES

SOUTHEND ASSOCIATION OF VOLUNTARY
SERVICES

SOUTHEND AUTO ELECTRICS LIMITED

SOUTHEND ESTATES GROUP LIMITED
SOUTHEND ESTATES GROUP LIMITED
SOUTHEND HEALTHCARE LIMITED
SOUTHEND HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS
ACADEMY TRUST

SOUTHEND HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS
ACADEMY TRUST

SOUTHEND ROCHFORD CARE SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHEND THEATRES LIMITED

THE SOUTHERN AFRICAN CULTURAL AND
WELFARE ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SOUTHERN AFRICAN SOCIAL POLICY
RESEARCH INSIGHTS

SOUTHERN AFRICAN SOCIAL POLICY
RESEARCH INSIGHTS

SOUTHERN AGGREGATES LIMITED

SOUTHERN AND COUNTRY ROOFING LTD
SOUTHERN & REDFERN GROUP LIMITED

SOUTHERN & REDFERN GROUP LIMITED

SOUTHERN & REDFERN GROUP LIMITED
SOUTHERN & REDFERN INDUSTRIAL
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

THE SOUTHERN AND SOUTH EAST
ENGLAND TOURIST BOARD

SOUTHERN ANTI-SKID LIMITED

SOUTHERN ARCHAEOLOGICAL SERVICES LTD

SOUTHERN AREA BRICKWORK LIMITED

SOUTHERN ASSESSMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SOUTHERN AUTO ELECTRICS LTD
SOUTHERN BEAUTY LIMITED

SOUTHERN BIOFUELS LIMITED

SOUTHERN BRICKWORK LIMITED
SOUTHERN BURNER SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN CAPITAL MOVERS LTD

SOUTHERN CAPITAL MOVERS LTD

SOUTHERN CAPITAL MOVERS LTD
SOUTHERN CAPITAL MOVERS LTD

SOUTHERN CAPITAL MOVERS LTD

SOUTHERN CARBURETTERS LIMITED

SOUTHERN CARBURETTERS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SOUTHERN CIRCUIT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SOUTHERN CLUBS LTD

SOUTHERN CLUBS LTD

THE SOUTHERN COLLABORATIVE ARTS
NETWORK

SOUTHERN CONTRACT PACKING LIMITED

06016107
03351855

03351855

03351855

04658695
00067086
00067086
07015328
07485584

07487455

06731180

05638196
02328200

07901922

07901922

06856879
06773576
04130552
04130552
04130552
05686135

01345038

04953228
02703693
06043916
07480122

07410963
04678067
05833625
06031793
01629417
07900551
07900551
07900551
07900551
07900551
02333812
04351050

03510556
07900637
07900637
04780514

06371764

(02)
€2

€2)
€2

(b1)
(02)
(b1)
(b1)
(CIY)

(CID)
(1)

(b1)
(02)

(B1)
(2D

(EL)
(02)
(1)
(02)
(02)
(CID)

(€2)

(02)
(b1)
(D2)
(CIY)

(b1)
(b1)
(ED)
(02)
(02)
(1)
(B1)
(€2)
(€2)
(EL)
(02)
(02

(€3)
(D)
(B1)
(CIY)

(1)

09/01/2012
0570172012

0470172012

0570172012

08/01/2012
04/01/2012
0670172012
05/01/2012
04/01/2012

10/01/2012

05/01/2012

04/01/2012
09/01/2012

0970172012

09/01/2012

10/01/2012
0570172012
0470172012
0570172012
05/01/2012
04/01/2012

0470172012

0570172012
05/01/2012
10/01/2012
06/01/2012

09/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
10/01/2012
06/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012

10/01/2012
06/01/2012
0670172012
0670172012

0970172012

SOUTHERN COUNTIES (CRAWLEY) LIMITED

SOUTHERN COUNTIES GLASS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SOUTHERN COUNTIES HEATING &
PLUMBING LTD

SOUTHERN COUNTIES ROOFING
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

SOUTHERN CREATIONS LTD

SOUTHERN CROSS YACHTS LIMITED

SOUTHERN DOORS & CUBICLES LIMITED

SOUTHERNDOWN CONSULTING LIMITED

SOUTHERN DRIVERS DIRECT LIMITED

SOUTHERN ELM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SOUTHERN ENGINEERING AND MACHINERY
CO. LIMITED

SOUTHERN EXP LTD

SOUTHERN FACILITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SOUTHERN FARMS BUTCHERY LIMITED

SOUTHERN FIXING LIMITED

SOUTHERN FIXING SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN FOAM LIMITED

SOUTHERN GATE LIMITED

SOUTHERN GLASS LIMITED

SOUTHERN GREEN LIMITED

SOUTHERN GROUND TESTING LIMITED

SOUTHERNHAY MANSIONS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SOUTHERN HEAD FISHING CO. LIMITED

SOUTHERN HEAD FISHING CO. LIMITED

SOUTHERN HEAD FISHING CO. LIMITED

SOUTHERN HEALTHCARE LTD

SOUTHERN HEATING LIMITED

SOUTHERN HOME & LEISURE LTD

SOUTHERN HOME DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SOUTHERN HONDA LIMITED

SOUTHERN HOUSE LIMITED

SOUTHERN HOUSE LIMITED

SOUTHERN HOUSE LIMITED

SOUTHERN HYDRAULICS LTD

SOUTHERN HYUNDAI LIMITED

SOUTHERN JEWELLERS LIMITED

SOUTHERN JEWELLERS LIMITED

SOUTHERN JEWELLERS LIMITED

SOUTHERN LAND SURVEYS (UK) LIMITED

SOUTHERN LAND SURVEYS (UK) LIMITED

SOUTHERN LINK MEDIA LIMITED

SOUTHERN LIVESTOCK EXPORTS LIMITED

SOUTHERN LIVESTOCK EXPORTS LIMITED

SOUTHERN MACHINED FABRICATIONS
LIMITED

SOUTHERN MAINTENANCE LTD

SOUTHERN MAINTENANCE LTD

SOUTHERN MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS
(UK) LIMITED

SOUTHERN MARQUEES LIMITED

04623927
04984043

03739939

02144613

05791617
06849066
04112088
03649014
07807915
07336582
00381670

07231375
04152789
02835405
04695325
06379760
05661962
07724747
02658988
04575519
04623801
02356249

01274115
01274115
01274115
05302883
03415927
07282409
07200905
04979367
02689539
02689539
02689539
04379029
04979368
00763268
00763268
00763268
06790226
06790226
04235502
01746848
01746848
00925689

07899515
07899515
02998337

04339805

SOUTHERN MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED 06448749

(02)
©2)

(CIY)
(CI)

(01)
(01)
(02)
(®1)
(€3)
(1)
(CID)

(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(ED)
(€2)
(01)
(01)
©2)

(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(01)
(02)
(©2)
(€3)
(€3)
(01)
(ED)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(CI)

(C1)
(B1)
(CI)

(01)
©2)

0570172012
0470172012

0870172012

04/01/2012

08/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012
0470172012
10/01/2012
0470172012
04/01/2012

05/01/2012
05/01/2012
04/01/2012
08/01/2012
08/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
09/01/2012
04/01/2012
05/01/2012
10/01/2012

04/01/2012
04/01/2012
0470172012
06/01/2012
05/01/2012
0970172012
10/01/2012
04/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
0970172012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012

0670172012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012

08/01/2012
09/01/2012



