DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHELLA GARAGE LIMITED	06016107	(D2)	09/01/2012	SOUTHERN COUNTIES (CRAWLEY) LIMITED	04623927	(D2)	05/01/2012
SOUTHEND ASSOCIATION OF VOLUNTARY SERVICES	03351855	(C2)	05/01/2012	SOUTHERN COUNTIES GLASS HOLDINGS	04984043	(D2)	04/01/2012
SOUTHEND ASSOCIATION OF VOLUNTARY SERVICES	03351855	(C2)	04/01/2012		03739939	(D1)	08/01/2012
SOUTHEND ASSOCIATION OF VOLUNTARY SERVICES	03351855	(C2)	05/01/2012		02144613	(D1)	04/01/2012
SOUTHEND AUTO ELECTRICS LIMITED	04658695	(D1)	08/01/2012		05791617	(D1)	08/01/2012
SOUTHEND ESTATES GROUP LIMITED	00067086	, ,	04/01/2012		06849066	. ,	10/01/2012
SOUTHEND ESTATES GROUP LIMITED	00067086		06/01/2012		04112088		09/01/2012
SOUTHEND HEALTHCARE LIMITED	07015328		05/01/2012		03649014	. ,	04/01/2012
SOUTHEND HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS	07485584		04/01/2012		07807915	. ,	10/01/2012
ACADEMY TRUST		(,	,,	SOUTHERN ELM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	07336582	,	04/01/2012
SOUTHEND HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS ACADEMY TRUST	07487455	(D1)	10/01/2012		00381670	. ,	04/01/2012
SOUTHEND ROCHFORD CARE SERVICES	06731180	(D1)	05/01/2012		07231375	(D1)	05/01/2012
LIMITED		` ,		SOUTHERN FACILITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED		. ,	05/01/2012
SOUTHEND THEATRES LIMITED	05638196	(D1)	04/01/2012		02835405	(D1)	04/01/2012
THE SOUTHERN AFRICAN CULTURAL AND	02328200	(D2)	09/01/2012	SOUTHERN FIXING LIMITED	04695325	(D1)	08/01/2012
WELFARE ASSOCIATION LIMITED		, ,		SOUTHERN FIXING SERVICES LIMITED	06379760	(D1)	08/01/2012
SOUTHERN AFRICAN SOCIAL POLICY	07901922	(B1)	09/01/2012	SOUTHERN FOAM LIMITED	05661962	(D2)	06/01/2012
RESEARCH INSIGHTS				SOUTHERN GATE LIMITED	07724747	(E1)	06/01/2012
SOUTHERN AFRICAN SOCIAL POLICY	07901922	(C1)	09/01/2012	SOUTHERN GLASS LIMITED	02658988	(C2)	09/01/2012
RESEARCH INSIGHTS				SOUTHERN GREEN LIMITED	04575519	(D1)	04/01/2012
SOUTHERN AGGREGATES LIMITED	06856879	(E1)	10/01/2012	SOUTHERN GROUND TESTING LIMITED	04623801	(D1)	05/01/2012
SOUTHERN AND COUNTRY ROOFING LTD	06773576	(D2)	05/01/2012	SOUTHERNHAY MANSIONS MANAGEMENT	02356249	(D2)	10/01/2012
SOUTHERN & REDFERN GROUP LIMITED	04130552	(D1)	04/01/2012	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN & REDFERN GROUP LIMITED	04130552	(D2)	05/01/2012	SOUTHERN HEAD FISHING CO. LIMITED	01274115	(D2)	04/01/2012
SOUTHERN & REDFERN GROUP LIMITED	04130552	(D2)	05/01/2012	SOUTHERN HEAD FISHING CO. LIMITED	01274115	(C3)	04/01/2012
SOUTHERN & REDFERN INDUSTRIAL	05686135	(D1)	04/01/2012	SOUTHERN HEAD FISHING CO. LIMITED	01274115	(C3)	04/01/2012
SOLUTIONS LIMITED				SOUTHERN HEALTHCARE LTD	05302883	(D2)	06/01/2012
THE SOUTHERN AND SOUTH EAST	01345038	(C2)	04/01/2012	SOUTHERN HEATING LIMITED	03415927	. ,	05/01/2012
ENGLAND TOURIST BOARD				SOUTHERN HOME & LEISURE LTD	07282409		09/01/2012
SOUTHERN ANTI-SKID LIMITED	04953228		05/01/2012	SOUTHERN HOME DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	07200905		10/01/2012
SOUTHERN ARCHAEOLOGICAL SERVICES LTD			05/01/2012	SOUTHERN HONDA LIMITED	04979367		04/01/2012
SOUTHERN AREA BRICKWORK LIMITED	06043916	, ,	10/01/2012	SOUTHERN HOUSE LIMITED	02689539	. ,	10/01/2012
SOUTHERN ASSESSMENT SOLUTIONS	07480122	(D1)	06/01/2012		02689539	. ,	10/01/2012
LIMITED	0.744.0060	/-a\		SOUTHERN HOUSE LIMITED	02689539	. ,	10/01/2012
SOUTHERN AUTO ELECTRICS LTD	07410963	, ,		SOUTHERN HYDRAULICS LTD	04379029		06/01/2012
SOUTHERN BEAUTY LIMITED	04678067		05/01/2012		04979368		04/01/2012
SOUTHERN BIOFUELS LIMITED	05833625		05/01/2012		00763268	. ,	04/01/2012
SOUTHERN BRICKWORK LIMITED	06031793		04/01/2012		00763268		04/01/2012
SOUTHERN BURNER SERVICES LIMITED	01629417		04/01/2012		00763268		04/01/2012
SOUTHERN CAPITAL MOVERS LTD	07900551		06/01/2012		06790226		04/01/2012
SOUTHERN CAPITAL MOVERS LTD	07900551		06/01/2012 10/01/2012	* *	06790226		04/01/2012
SOUTHERN CAPITAL MOVERS LTD	07900551 07900551		06/01/2012		04235502		09/01/2012 04/01/2012
SOUTHERN CAPITAL MOVERS LTD SOUTHERN CAPITAL MOVERS LTD	07900551	, ,			01746848 01746848	. ,	04/01/2012
		, ,	10/01/2012			, - ,	- , - , -
SOUTHERN CARBURETTERS LIMITED	02333812		10/01/2012		00925689	(DI)	06/01/2012
SOUTHERN CARBURETTERS HOLDINGS LIMITED	04351050	(DZ)	10/01/2012	LIMITED SOUTHERN MAINTENANCE LTD	07000F1F	(01)	06/01/2013
SOUTHERN CIRCUIT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03510556	(02)	10/01/2012	SOUTHERN MAINTENANCE LTD SOUTHERN MAINTENANCE LTD	07899515		06/01/2012 06/01/2012
SOUTHERN CLUBS LTD	07900637		06/01/2012		07899515 02998337		06/01/2012
SOUTHERN CLUBS LID SOUTHERN CLUBS LTD	07900637		06/01/2012		04220331	(TT)	00/01/2012
THE SOUTHERN COLLABORATIVE ARTS	04780514		06/01/2012	(UK) LIMITED	04330005	(D1)	08/01/2012
NETWORK	04/00314	(DT)	00/01/2012	SOUTHERN MARQUEES LIMITED SOUTHERN MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED	04339805	. ,	09/01/2012
	06371764	(D1)	09/01/2012	POOTURE NECTIONATION DERVICED HIMITED	00110/11	(12)	09/01/2012
SOUTHERN CONTRACT PACKING LIMITED	06371764	(D1)	09/01/2012				